
Genoa Comets Volleyball
Middle School

2025

Monday August 18 Eastwood* H 4:15 PM

Wednesday August 20 Fostoria* A 4:30 PM

Monday August 25 Otsego* A 4:15 PM

Wednesday August 27 Oak Harbor* H 4:15 PM

Tuesday September 2 Rossford* H 4:15 PM

Thursday September 4 Maumee* A 4:15 PM

Monday September 8 Lake* H 5:00 PM

Tuesday September 9 Woodmore H 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 10 Eastwood* A 4:15 PM

Monday September 15 Fostoria* H 5:00 PM

Tuesday September 16 Springfield A 4:30 PM

Wednesday September 17 Otsego* H 4:15 PM

Monday September 22 Oak Harbor* A 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 24 Rossford* A 4:15 PM

Monday September 29 Maumee* H 4:15 PM

Wednesday October 1 Lake* A 4:30 PM

NBC Tournament

Saturday October 4, 2025

7th Grade @ Otsego

8th Grade @ Lake

*League Game

Bold Home Games


